
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 209.8 325.0 0

2 Caleb McAfee JCN 220.0 250.0 0

3 Colin Haynes Central Heights Vikings 213.0 245.0 0

4 Dillon Provost Clifton-Clyde 212.0 240.0 0

5 Kaden Lutz JCN 209.0 220.0 0

6 Seth LeClair Clifton-Clyde 206.0 215.0 0

7 Kansas Damman Clifton-Clyde 208.0 210.0 0

8 Lucas Patterson Central Heights Vikings 210.0 210.0 0

9 Dayton Flint McLouth 210.0 195.0 0

10 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 206.6 185.0 0

11 Jesse Shane Royal Valley 220.0 185.0 0

12 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 208.1 175.0 0

13 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 213.0 170.0 0

14 Aiden Welch Central Heights Vikings 206.0 165.0 0

15 Peter Campbell Hiawatha High School 209.0 140.0 0

16 Brayden Barnes Clifton-Clyde 212.0 130.0 0

17 Denten Elias Valley Falls Powerlifting 205.0 0 0

18 Dutch Keo Horton Chargers 209.5 0 0

19 Tristan Price Easton 215.0 0 0

20 Matt Schied Easton 220.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 209.8 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Dillon Provost Clifton-Clyde 212.0 375.0 0

3 Dutch Keo Horton Chargers 209.5 350.0 0

4 Seth LeClair Clifton-Clyde 206.0 345.0 0

5 Caleb McAfee JCN 220.0 325.0 0

6 Kaden Lutz JCN 209.0 320.0 0

7 Kansas Damman Clifton-Clyde 208.0 315.0 0

8 Jesse Shane Royal Valley 220.0 315.0 0

9 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 208.1 295.0 0

10 Dayton Flint McLouth 210.0 275.0 0

11 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 213.0 270.0 0

12 Lucas Patterson Central Heights Vikings 210.0 265.0 0

13 Aiden Welch Central Heights Vikings 206.0 255.0 0

14 Peter Campbell Hiawatha High School 209.0 250.0 0

15 Brayden Barnes Clifton-Clyde 212.0 215.0 0

16 Denten Elias Valley Falls Powerlifting 205.0 0 0

17 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 206.6 0 0

18 Colin Haynes Central Heights Vikings 213.0 0 0

19 Tristan Price Easton 215.0 0 0

20 Matt Schied Easton 220.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dillon Provost Clifton-Clyde 212.0 305.0 0

2 Colin Haynes Central Heights Vikings 213.0 255.0 0

3 Seth LeClair Clifton-Clyde 206.0 245.0 0

4 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 206.6 245.0 0

5 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 208.1 240.0 0

6 Kaden Lutz JCN 209.0 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Caleb McAfee JCN 220.0 240.0 0

8 Dutch Keo Horton Chargers 209.5 205.0 0

9 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 209.8 200.0 0

10 Kansas Damman Clifton-Clyde 208.0 195.0 0

11 Lucas Patterson Central Heights Vikings 210.0 190.0 0

12 Dayton Flint McLouth 210.0 185.0 0

13 Brayden Barnes Clifton-Clyde 212.0 175.0 0

14 Aiden Welch Central Heights Vikings 206.0 155.0 0

15 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 213.0 155.0 0

16 Peter Campbell Hiawatha High School 209.0 145.0 0

17 Jesse Shane Royal Valley 220.0 145.0 0

18 Denten Elias Valley Falls Powerlifting 205.0 0 0

19 Tristan Price Easton 215.0 0 0

20 Matt Schied Easton 220.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 209.8 965.0 10

2 Dillon Provost Clifton-Clyde 212.0 920.0 8

3 Caleb McAfee JCN 220.0 815.0 6

4 Seth LeClair Clifton-Clyde 206.0 805.0 4

5 Kaden Lutz JCN 209.0 780.0 2

6 Kansas Damman Clifton-Clyde 208.0 720.0 0

7 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 208.1 710.0 1

8 Lucas Patterson Central Heights Vikings 210.0 665.0 0

9 Dayton Flint McLouth 210.0 655.0 0

10 Jesse Shane Royal Valley 220.0 645.0 0

11 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 213.0 595.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Aiden Welch Central Heights Vikings 206.0 575.0 0

13 Dutch Keo Horton Chargers 209.5 555.0 0

14 Peter Campbell Hiawatha High School 209.0 535.0 0

15 Brayden Barnes Clifton-Clyde 212.0 520.0 0

16 Colin Haynes Central Heights Vikings 213.0 500.0 0

17 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 206.6 430.0 0

18 Denten Elias Valley Falls Powerlifting 205.0 0 0

19 Tristan Price Easton 215.0 0 0

20 Matt Schied Easton 220.0 0 0


